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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Area

022

022

023

024

Hunt
Type

Description

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

Issued

DO WUIO ONOOWWE OOO WO O

H OOONORPRONWOMMOOOOORr OF OR

State of Wyoming

Wyoming Game and Fish

Fiscal Division

Pref
Points

P NNNMNWWSEDDOOOOORFREFENMNNDWWSE DO OOR P ORFRFRFEFDNMDNDWWDS D OOoloy oy d

First Choice
Applicants

H OOONORFRPRONWOWOPMOOOOORORFFRORFROOWMOWUIOONOOWMWRE OO O WO O

First Choice
Success 0Odds

Date:
Time:
Page:

6/10/2025
4:20:54 PM
26



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt
Area
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Type

Description

ANTLERED MULE DEER O
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
<1 3 100.00%
0 84 70.24%
<0 0 0.00%
18 1 100.00%

< 18 0 100.00%
17 0 100.00%

< 17 0 100.00%
16 0 100.00%

< 16 0 100.00%
15 2 100.00%

< 15 2 100.00%
14 3 100.00%

< 14 6 33.33%
<= 13 106 0.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 1 100.00%

< 9 3 100.00%
8 2 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%
7 0 100.00%

< 7 0 100.00%
6 2 100.00%

< 6 0 100.00%
5 8 25.00%
<5 58 0.00%
15 1 100.00%

< 15 0 100.00%
14 0 100.00%

< 14 0 100.00%
13 0 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 0 100.00%

< 12 4 75.00%
<= 11 40 0.00%
1 1 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 8 75.00%
<0 0 0.00%
5 1 100.00%
<5 0 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/10/2025

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:20:57 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 28
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
5 0 4 0 100.00%
5 0 < 4 0 100.00%
5 0 3 0 100.00%
5 0 < 3 0 100.00%
5 1 2 1 100.00%
4 4 2 4 100.00%
0 <=1 23 0.00%
041 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 19 1 5 1 100.00%
18 0 <5 0 100.00%
18 0 4 0 100.00%
18 0 < 4 0 100.00%
18 1 3 1 100.00%
17 2 < 3 2 100.00%
15 3 2 3 100.00%
12 3 < 2 3 100.00%
9 2 1 2 100.00%
7 7 1 7 100.00%
0 <=0 6 0.00%
047 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 9 6 2 6 100.00%
3 3 1 5 60.00%
0 <1 18 0.00%
059 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 36 1 3 1 100.00%
35 2 < 3 2 100.00%
33 0 2 0 100.00%
33 0 < 2 0 100.00%
33 6 1 6 100.00%
27 0 <1 0 100.00%
27 7 0 7 100.00%
060 1 ANY DEER 9 1 8 1 100.00%
8 0 < 8 0 100.00%
8 0 7 0 100.00%
8 2 < 7 2 100.00%
6 0 6 0 100.00%
6 0 < 6 0 100.00%
6 5 5 5 100.00%
1 0 <5 0 100.00%
1 0 4 0 100.00%
1 4 < 4 4 25.00%
0 <= 3 43 0.00%
060 2 ANY DEER OFF NATIONA 29 3 4 3 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota Issued
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type
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Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
< 4 0 100.00%
3 0 100.00%

< 3 0 100.00%
2 2 100.00%

< 2 0 100.00%
1 0 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 4 75.00%
<0 0 0.00%
18 1 100.00%

< 18 31 0.00%
14 1 100.00%

< 14 0 100.00%
13 1 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 1 100.00%

< 12 18 0.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 0 100.00%

16 1 100.00%

< 16 19 0.00%
4 1 100.00%

< 4 0 100.00%
3 0 100.00%

< 3 0 100.00%
2 4 100.00%

< 2 0 100.00%
1 3 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 5 60.00%
<0 0 0.00%
9 1 100.00%

< 9 0 100.00%
8 2 100.00%

< 8 29 0.00%
16 2 100.00%

< 16 0 100.00%
15 0 100.00%

< 15 0 100.00%
14 0 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/10/2025
Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:21:05 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 35

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/10/2025

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:21:07 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 39
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
921 380 1 380 100.00%
541 292 <1 292 100.00%
249 252 0 1576 15.80%
0 <0 0 0.00%
B REGION B GENERAL 558 1 13 1 100.00%
557 0 < 13 0 100.00%
557 0 12 0 100.00%
557 0 < 12 0 100.00%
557 0 11 0 100.00%
557 0 < 11 0 100.00%
557 0 10 0 100.00%
557 0 < 10 0 100.00%
557 1 9 1 100.00%
556 0 <9 0 100.00%
556 0 8 0 100.00%
556 0 < 8 0 100.00%
556 2 7 2 100.00%
554 2 < 7 2 100.00%
552 2 6 2 100.00%
550 2 < 6 2 100.00%
548 6 5 6 100.00%
542 4 < 5 4 100.00%
538 21 4 21 100.00%
517 9 < 4 9 100.00%
508 17 3 17 100.00%
491 43 < 3 43 100.00%
448 59 2 59 100.00%
389 45 < 2 45 100.00%
344 213 1 213 100.00%
131 122 <1 122 100.00%
9 9 0 496 1.81%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 1078 1 15 1 100.00%
1077 0 < 15 0 100.00%
1077 1 14 1 100.00%
1076 0 < 14 0 100.00%
1076 1 13 1 100.00%
1075 0 < 13 0 100.00%
1075 0 12 0 100.00%
1075 0 < 12 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/10/2025

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:21:09 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 43
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
327 19 <1 19 100.00%
308 310 0 414 74.40%
0 <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 95 1 12 1 100.00%
94 0 < 12 0 100.00%
94 0 11 0 100.00%
94 0 < 11 0 100.00%
94 0 10 0 100.00%
94 0 < 10 0 100.00%
94 0 9 0 100.00%
94 0 < 9 0 100.00%
94 1 8 1 100.00%
93 0 < 8 0 100.00%
93 2 7 2 100.00%
91 5 < 7 5 100.00%
86 19 6 19 100.00%
67 9 < 6 9 100.00%
58 18 5 18 100.00%
40 14 <5 14 100.00%
26 26 4 32 81.25%
0 < 4 291 0.00%
L REGION L GENERAL 105 2 < 7 2 100.00%
103 7 6 7 100.00%
96 0 < 6 0 100.00%
96 7 5 7 100.00%
89 3 <5 3 100.00%
86 12 4 12 100.00%
74 3 < 4 3 100.00%
71 15 3 15 100.00%
56 17 < 3 17 100.00%
39 39 2 48 81.25%
0 < 2 185 0.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 267 1 15 1 100.00%
266 0 < 15 0 100.00%
266 0 14 0 100.00%
266 0 < 14 0 100.00%
266 0 13 0 100.00%
266 0 < 13 0 100.00%
266 0 12 0 100.00%
266 0 < 12 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/10/2025

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:21:10 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 46
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
288 3 < 3 3 100.00%
285 12 2 12 100.00%
273 12 < 2 12 100.00%
261 10 1 10 100.00%
251 13 <1 13 100.00%
238 218 0 218 100.00%
W REGION W GENERAL 393 1 18 1 100.00%
392 0 < 18 0 100.00%
392 0 17 0 100.00%
392 0 < 17 0 100.00%
392 0 16 0 100.00%
392 0 < 16 0 100.00%
392 0 15 0 100.00%
392 0 < 15 0 100.00%
392 1 14 1 100.00%
391 0 < 14 0 100.00%
391 0 13 0 100.00%
391 0 < 13 0 100.00%
391 0 12 0 100.00%
391 0 < 12 0 100.00%
391 1 11 1 100.00%
390 0 < 11 0 100.00%
390 0 10 0 100.00%
390 3 < 10 3 100.00%
387 2 9 2 100.00%
385 6 < 9 6 100.00%
379 0 8 0 100.00%
379 0 < 8 0 100.00%
379 3 7 3 100.00%
376 0 < 7 0 100.00%
376 8 6 8 100.00%
368 0 < 6 0 100.00%
368 18 5 18 100.00%
350 9 <5 9 100.00%
341 23 4 23 100.00%
318 21 < 4 21 100.00%
297 51 3 51 100.00%
246 42 < 3 42 100.00%
204 67 2 67 100.00%
137 54 < 2 54 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
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